78 from Winson to Cirencester

Wednesdays & Fridays
Winson Mill Farm
Fossebridge Hill View
Yanworth Village Hall
Withington Compton Rise
Chedworth The Ladder House
Chedworth Calmsden Turn
North Cerney Phone Box
Rendcomb College
Woodmancote The Apiary
Bagendon St Margarets Church
Stratton Old Meeting Hall
Cirencester The Forum

For the most up to date information

0935
0944
0950
1002
1014

1020
1029
1034
1039
1044
1050
1055

78 from Cirencester to Winson

Wednesdays & Fridays
Cirencester The Forum
Stratton Old Meeting Hall
Bagendon St Margarets Church
Woodmancote The Apiary
Rendcomb College

North Cerney Phone Box
Chedworth Calmsden Turn
Chedworth The Ladder House
Withington Compton Rise
Yanworth Village Hall
Fossebridge Hill View

Winson Mill Farm

please go to stagecoachbus.com/coronavirus

1420
1425
1431
1438
1441
1445
1453
1459
1512
1525
1531
1540

(_ Stagecoach



