78 from Winson to Cirencester	
Wednesdays & Fridays	
Winson Mill Farm	0935
Fossebridge Hill View	0944
Yanworth Village Hall	0950
Withington Compton Rise	1002
Chedworth The Ladder House	1014
Chedworth Calmsden Turn	1020
North Cerney Phone Box	1029
Rendcomb College	1034
Woodmancote The Apiary	1039
Bagendon St Margarets Church	1044
Stratton Old Meeting Hall	1050
Cirencester The Forum	1055

78 from Cirencester to Winson	
Wednesdays & Fridays	
Cirencester The Forum	1420
Stratton Old Meeting Hall	1425
Bagendon St Margarets Church	1431
Woodmancote The Apiary	1438
Rendcomb College	1441
North Cerney Phone Box	1445
Chedworth Calmsden Turn	1453
Chedworth The Ladder House	1459
Withington Compton Rise	1512
Yanworth Village Hall	1525
Fossebridge Hill View	1531
Winson Mill Farm	1540

For the most up to date information please go to stagecoachbus.com/coronavirus

